^ CLEANING AND EARTHWORKS

ROADWAY

3. Lotting/Stage

This National Open Cal! for Tenders consists of a single lot. The services will be performed

in one stage.

4. Estimated Cost

The estimated cost of the project, following preliminary studies, is 120,000,000 (one hundred

and twenty million) CFA francs including tax.

5. Completlon Time

The maximum time allowed by the Project Owner for the completion of the services covered

by this National Open Call for Tenders is 180 calendar days. This period begins on the date

of notification of the service order to commence the services.

[...]

The physical version of the tender documents may be obtained from the Office of the Mayor
of the City of Ngaoundéré and/or the Technical Directorate, upon publication of this notice,
upon payment of a non-refundable tender document acquisition fee of seventy-five thousand
(75,000) FCFA francs payable to the revenue office of the Urban Community of Ngaoundéré.
The electronic version of the tender documents may aiso be obtained by free download from

the addresses indicated above. However, submission by physical or electronic means is